
AUTUMN TERM 2023 
September - December 

1st half   
Course 157 

Monday 11 September - 16 October (6 weeks) 

Parent Watching Week                 
Week 5 

Thursday 14 September - 19 October (6 weeks) 

Friday 15 September - 20 October (6 weeks) 

HALF TERM 

No Gymnastics: 23 - 27 October 

2nd half   
Course 158 

Monday 30 October - 11 December (7 weeks) 

Parent Watching Week                     
Week 4 

Thursday 2 November - 14 December (7 weeks) 

Friday 3 November - 15 December (7 weeks) 

CHRISTMAS 

No Gymnastics: 18 December 2023 - 5 January 2024   

SPRING TERM 2024 
January - March 

1st half       
Course 159 

Monday 8 January - 5 February (5 weeks) 

Parent Watching Week            
Week 3 

Thursday 11 January - 8 February (5 weeks) 

Friday 12 January - 9 February (5 weeks) 

HALF TERM 

No Gymnastics: 12 - 16 February 

2nd half      
Course 160 

Monday 19 February - 25 March (6 weeks) 

Parent Watching Week                    
Week 5 

Thursday 22 February - 28 March (6 weeks)  

Friday 23 February - 22 March (5 weeks)  

Full term: 10 weeks (Fri) / 11 weeks (Mon & Thurs)  

EASTER 

No Gymnastics:  29 March - 12 April 

SUMMER TERM 2024  
April - July 

1st half   
Course 161 

Monday 15 April - 20 May (5 weeks)  

Parent Watching Week                          
Week 3 

Thursday 18 April - 23 May (6 weeks)  

Friday 19 April - 24 May (6 weeks)  

HALF TERM 

No Gymnastics: Monday 6 May (Bank Holidays) 

No Gymnastics:  Half Term 27 - 31 May 

2nd half  
Course 162 

Monday 3 June - 15 July (7 weeks)  

Parent Watching Week                  
Week 4 

Thursday 6 June - 18 July (7 weeks)  

Friday 7 June - 19 July (7 weeks)  

Full term: 12 weeks (Mon) / 13 weeks (Thurs & Fri)  

 SUMMER HOLIDAYS 

 No Gymnastics:  22 July - 6 September 



 


